™
™
™
™
A PERFECT FIT
FOR THE
AFTERMARKET
CORIUSEAL™ AND CORIUSIM™ GASKETS PERFECTLY DEMONSTRATE

SO MANY ENGINES,
JUST ONE SEALANT
How to order
1 carton* of
Goetze 34-000420-00 needed
Order 30 x 34-000420-00
Code EAN:  1 4044197940506
Checkout quantity = 30
For your re-sale convenience EAN code  4044197940509  per 1 pcs has been introduced.
>>
-65 °C
+300 °C
Checkout quantity = 30 = 30
 per 1 pcs has been introduced.
Your benefit?
Only 1 part to stock
Features
• 70 ml
• Colour: black
• Includes accessories: nozzle and key
• Fast curing (0.1 mm/h)
•  Withstands  -65°C to +300°C
• Resists oil, grease, water, antifreeze, seawater, dilute acids and alkalis
Goetze®  optid  34-000420-00  sealing
compound is particularly intended to
create durable fluid sealing of cylinder
liners, synthetic housings and all surfaces
in engines, gearboxes and axles.
PR
M
G
T1
70
7-
EN
*sold per full carton only.
SMOOTH ENGINE
PERFORMANCE
WITH GERMAN PRECISION
High-End Quality
Designed in Germany
For LV and CV Applications
RANGE PRESENTER
Goetze’s bi-metallic and mono-metallic valves are engineered with genuine German precision for optimum
performance under extreme stress conditions. These OE Quality products maintain their strength and resist
wear at high temperature. Covering applications for both light vehicles and commercial vehicles.
A VALVETRAIN CONSISTS OF MANY COMPONENTS
Valves control the admittance of fuel and air into the combustion chamber. They are some of
the most highly stressed parts operating within an engine. Goetze’s mono and bi-metallic valves